SHRINK TUNNEL – HIGH CAPCITY
Model: ST-3612-60
8820 Baird Avenue • Northridge, CA 91324 • T: 818-718-8818 • F: 818-718-8857
Great general purpose shrink tunnel for variety of applications
Updated 2/12/2021 Do not reproduce without permission
SPECIFICATIONS ST-3612-60 ST-3616-60* ST-3620-60*
POWER 220V / 3 PHASE / 50 AMPS 220V / 3 PHASE / 50 AMPS 220V / 3 PHASE / 50 AMPS
TUNNEL DIMENSIONS (L X W H) 60” X 36” X 12” 60” X 36” X 16” 60” X 36” X 20”
SPEED 0-75 FPM 0-75 FPM 0-75 FPM
WEIGHT (NET / GROSS) 600-LBS / 800-LBS 630-LBS / 830-LBS 660-LBS / 840-LBS
MACHINE DIMENSIONS (L X W X H) 85” X 44”  X 77” 85” X 44” X 81” 85” X 44” X 86”
The ST-36-60-series shrink tunnel is a great general purpose shrink tunnel that can be used for a wide variety of
applications.  Can be used with shrink bands, neck bands, full body sleeves, used with shrink film, used as drying
or curing tunnel, etc.
Standard Features:
• Fully Re-Circulating Air Chamber
• Live Roller Rod Conveyor
• Digital Temperature Control (0-400ºF)
• State of the Art AC Variable Speed Drive 0-75FPM
• Chromed Conveyor Rollers and Shaft (No Rust)
• Automatic Tunnel Cool Down with Shut Off
• 1HP Blower Motor
• Sealed Bearings on Drive and Idler Shafts
• Chamber Size:  36”W x 60”L with various heights
• Quietest Tunnel on the Market
• Heats up to 300ºF in less than 15 minutes
• Thermal Overload Protection on All Motors
• Locking Casters with Leveling Screws
• Anti-Jam Safety Feature on Conveyor
• 15 KW Heater Bank
• 1-year Warranty
Optional Features:
• 12”, 16”, 20”, 24”, or 28” Tunnel Height
• Close Roller Spacing ½” Gap
• PTFE Mesh Belt
• Stainless Steel Metal Mesh Belt
*Special Order Only
SHRINK TUNNEL – HIGH CAPACITY
Model: ST-36-60-Series
8820 Baird Avenue • Northridge, CA 91324 • T: 818-718-8818 • F: 818-718-8857
Updated 01/03/19. Do not reproduce without permission
Falcon Belting
PTFE Mesh Belting
Stainless Steel  Metal Belting
High Density Rollers – Close Roller Spacing
– ½” Gap
Adjustable Leveling Pads
`
Variable Air
Velocity
Lighted Viewing Window
Digital Temperature Control
Variable Speed
Control
0-75FPM`